64010 Black Garnet Pearl —— e ——=- 57714 Warm Gray Metallic

— / o~
< ¢ .___\
————_ 50288BlackGoldMet ) | | . - a0 BlagletametReatl—-
— 2 \ e f — “_ 62930 Espresso Met
e . | = S

"

|\ 162930 Espresso Met 50288 Black Gold Met /— 57714 Warm Gray Metallic

'64010 Black Garnet Pearl 57/14'\Warm Gray Metallic

UNIT: 800089
CUSTOMER: BAKER 2004 ESSEX

DEALER: NEWMAR SERVICE MYSTIC SABLE 4B220

1)Skin:54697 Gold Firemist Met. Alt 2
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

(1)
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO (2) 62930 Espresso Metallic
Nl A s (3) 50288 Black Gold Metallic
(4)
(5)

DATE: 4) 57714 Warm Gray Metallic
5) 64010 Black Garnet Pearl

SIGN:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800089 - 2004 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.4 80.4 321.4 321.4

54697 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.4 108.7 113.5 434.9

GOLD FIREMIST MET BC105 WHITE 33.6 142.3 134.3 569.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 55.6 197.9 222.3 791.5

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 394.2 592.1 1576.7 2368.2

BC200 BLACK 81.6 673.6 326.2 2694.4

BC600 GOLD 40.0 713.6 159.9 2854.3

BC800 RED GOLD 34.4 748.0 137.5 2991.8

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 45.2 793.1 180.7 3172.5

BC100 CLEAR 91.2 884.3 364.6 3537.1

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.8 78.8 315.2 315.2

62930 BC200 BLACK 645.2 724.0 2580.6 2895.8

ONYX MET BC600 GOLD 47.6 771.6 190.4 3086.2
BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.4 163.2 3249.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 33.0 845.4 132.0 3381.4

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.2 856.6 44.8 3426.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 865.2 34.4 3460.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 867.0 7.2 3467.8

COLOR B: BASE# [BASE NAME v cum, rams| . Gras | cum.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

50288 BC200 BLACK 509.3 588.9 2037.1 2355.4

DARK CARMEL MET BC800 RED GOLD 135.6 724.4 542.3 2897.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.6 812.0 350.3 3248.0

BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.0 112.0 3360.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.0 862.0 88.0 3448.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.0 875.0 52.0 3500.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.4 78.4 313.6 313.6

57714 BC200 BLACK 540.0 618.4 2160.0 2473.6

DARK FAWN MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 81.8 700.2 327.2 2800.8
BC105 WHITE 54.0 754.2 216.0 3016.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.2 806.4 208.8 3225.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 37.4 843.8 149.6 3375.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.6 853.4 384 3413.6

BC805 RED OXIDE 7.8 861.2 31.2 3444.8

BC800 RED GOLD 6.0 867.2 24.0 3468.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.2 79.2 316.6 316.6

64010 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 36.8 115.9 147.1 463.7

BLACK GARNET PEARL BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 82.8 198.7 331.0 794.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 435.3 634.0 1741.3 2536.0

BC821 DARK MAROON 61.2 695.2 244.7 2780.7

BC840 RED VIOLET 169.9 865.1 679.6 3460.3

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 4.4 869.5 17.6 3477.9

CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 13.2 882.7 52.8 3530.7




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800089 - 2004 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 654.4 654.4 2617.7 2617.7
54697 HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 164.2 818.6 656.6 3274.3
GOLD FIREMIST MET CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 62.1 880.7 248.3 3522.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 31.6 912.2 126.3 3648.9
HB680 GOLD 24.1 936.4 96.5 3745.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 19.9 956.3 79.8 3825.2
HB780 RED GOLD 15.8 972.1 63.3 3888.5
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.5 981.6 38.0 3926.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 5.3 986.9 21.0 3947.5
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR A Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.5 667.5 2669.9 2669.9
62930 HB250 BLACK 197.7 865.2 790.8 3460.7
ONYX MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.0 903.2 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.1 934.3 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.8 942.1 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.8 947.9 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.0 948.9 4.2 3795.7
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.2 609.2 2436.9 2436.9
50288 HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.1 787.3 712.2 3149.1
DARK CARMEL MET HB780 RED GOLD 67.4 854.6 269.4 3418.5
HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.9 879.5 99.5 3518.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.2 887.7 32.9 3550.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.3 956.0 273.1 3824.0
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.5 613.5 2453.8 2453.8
57714 HB203 DEEP BLACK 163.1 776.6 652.4 3106.2
DARK FAWN MET HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 27.1 803.6 108.2 3214.4
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 15.6 819.2 62.3 3276.7
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.6 833.7 58.2 3334.9
HB861 MAROON 8.4 842.1 334 3368.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 6.2 848.3 24.9 3393.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 96.6 944.9 386.5 3779.7
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR D. S S Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.5 635.5 2541.9 2541.9
64010 HB203 DEEP BLACK 129.0 764.5 516.1 3058.0
BLACK GARNET PEARL HB870 MAGENTA 85.0 849.5 340.0 3398.0
HB861 MAROON 36.2 885.7 144.7 3542.7
HB88N CRYSTAL RED 32.3 918.0 129.1 3671.8
CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 12.7 930.7 50.8 3722.6
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.9 934.6 15.6 3738.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 18.6 953.1 74.2 3812.4




